
Malegaon Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  61.01  6,101.00  6,700.00  5,000.00  6,101.00 2025-11-03

Mataki - Other  57.05  5,705.00  5,705.00  5,705.00  5,705.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Yellow  39.51  3,951.00  3,951.00  3,951.00  3,951.00 2025-11-01

Wheat - Other  24.09  2,409.00  2,410.00  1,500.00  2,409.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  53.50  5,350.00  5,600.00  4,500.00  5,350.00 2025-11-01

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other  58.36  5,836.00  6,152.00  5,401.00  5,836.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White)  21.00  2,100.00  2,806.00  1,756.00  2,100.00 2025-11-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  24.00  2,400.00  2,770.00  1,951.00  2,400.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Yellow  16.21  1,621.00  1,881.00  899.00  1,621.00 2025-11-01

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other  53.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,300.00 2025-10-30

Groundnut - Other  54.00  5,400.00  5,500.00  5,400.00  5,400.00 2025-10-28

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani) - Other  15.70  1,570.00  1,570.00  1,570.00  1,570.00 2025-08-21

Castor Seed - Other  52.03  5,203.00  5,203.00  5,203.00  5,203.00 2025-07-23

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - White  83.01  8,301.00  8,301.00  8,301.00  8,301.00 2025-07-01

Kulthi(Horse Gram) - Other  49.01  4,901.00  4,901.00  4,901.00  4,901.00 2025-03-18

Sunflower - Other  59.70  5,970.00  5,970.00  5,970.00  5,970.00 2025-01-25
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